518
RF/Microwave Capacitors
700B Series NPO Porcelain and Ceramic Multilayer Capacitors
RF/Microwave Multilayer Capacitors (MLC)
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
KYOCERA AVX, the industry leader, is announcing new
improved ESR/ESL performance for the 700B Series RF/
Microwave Capacitors. The superior high self-resonance

available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
525
RF/Microwave Capacitors
700B Series NPO Porcelain and Ceramic Multilayer Capacitors
RF/Microwave Multilayer Capacitors (MLC)
070721
SAMPLE KITS
Kit #
RoHS
Compliant
Item Number Description
Cap. Value
Range (pF)
Cap Value (pF) Tol. Price
Kit 11 - DK0011
700B Porcelain and Ceramic
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
1.0 to 10
1.0, 1.2, 1.5, 1.8, 2.0, 2.2, 2.4, 2.7, 3.0, 3.3 ...........  ±0.1
3.9, 4.7, 5.6, 6.8, 8.2 3.9, 4.7, 5.6, 6.8, 8.2 ...........  ±0.25
10 ..........................................................................  ±5%
 $165.00
Kit 11T DK0011T
Kit 12 - DK0012
700B Porcelain and Ceramic
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
10 to 100
10, 12, 15, 18, 20, 22, 24, 27, 30,
33, 39, 47, 56, 68, 82, 100 ....................................  ±5%
 $165.00
Kit 12T DK0012T
Kit 13 - DK0013
700B Porcelain and Ceramic
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
100 to 1000
100, 120, 150, 180, 200, 220, 240, 270,
300, 330, 390, 470 ................................................  ± 5%
560, 680, 820, 1000 ..............................................  ±10%
 $165.00
Kit 13T DK0013T
 – rf microwave products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these speci昀椀cations came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.